

## Designation of Member Representative and Alternate Member Representative for Colorado Firefighter Heart, Cancer and Behavioral Health Benefits Trust

Pursuant to Section 8.6 of the Trust Agreement for the Colorado Firefighter Heart, Cancer and Behavioral Health Benefits Trust (Trust), the <b>Governing Body</b> of the  (member's legal name) designates the following individuals as its Member Representative and Alternate Member Representative to the Trust to represent the member's interest in Trust matters on behalf of the member:	
Association with / Position in Department	Association with / Position in Department
Representative's Mailing Address	Alternate's Mailing Address
Representative's Phone Number	Alternate's Phone Number
Representative's Email Address	Alternate's Mailing Email Address
Date Authorized:	
Authorized Governing Body Signature:	
Signor's Governing Body Position:	